

JE

Abstract of cost of 2nd year maintenance Bill.

(1/1) Restoration of
main cuts -

Qty vide Tm B

P.No - 51 E, 2016 m³

@ Rs 386.14/m³ Rs 77852.00

(2/2) Making up of
brams/shoulders
No job

Qty vide Tm B P-51

134.88 m² @ Rs 57.36/m² Rs 7737/-

Continuation

C10 Rs 15,522/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				BFA	15,522/2
(3/5) Patch repairs on already filled pot holes - do - job -					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - S2 = 18.60 m ²					
@ Rs 250.01/m ²				B	4150=00
(4/7) Maintenance of C.D work (H.P. culvert)					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - S2 = 2/ Nos					
@ Rs 1130.67/each				B	2261=00
(5/9) Maintenance of road sign -					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - S2 = 0.05 km					
@ Rs 1077.82/km				B	54=00
(6/10) Maintenance of 200 mm & km stone - do -					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - S2 = 0.06 km					
@ Rs 570.89/km				B	34=00
(7/11) Cutting of branches of trees - do -					
Qty vide TM B					
P. No - S2 = 1 No.					
@ Rs 109.74/each				B	110=00
				C.O	22,131=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
					Bf: RS 22,131.00
(8/11 ii) cutting of					
shrouds					
- job					
Qty whole top					
Pi No. - 52 = 4 Nos					
@ RS 6.73 / Sq. ft					27 = 00
					Total RS 22,158.00
Add 12% G.S.T					RS 2659.00
" 1% L.C					RS 222.00
" S.F					RS 148.00
					G.T RS 25,187.00
less 19% Below J.C					RS 4786.00
Net Payment					RS 20,401.00

~~Sum~~ ~~Ans~~
 20.06.24 20/06/24
 JE AE

Material statement

- (i) Soil = 35.35 m³
- (ii) Stone Aggr = 0.45 m³

~~Sum~~ ~~Ans~~
 20.06.24 20/06/24
 JE AE